Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:

English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document
Seaman's book
International passport

National passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

(Application Form)

Certified for:
Navigator
GMDSS operator
Second class seaman

Main info

Dmytro Tatochenko

3rd Officer Desired Vessel Type: Any
3400 Birthday / Place of birth: = 04.06.2000 Kherson
0992398791 Citizenship: | Ukraine

Country of residence /

kvinteki004@gmail.com City: Kherson
Ukraine Kherson
Viber,Telegram Home address: | Perekopskaya st181afl
178
Good Closest airport: = Odessa
No Schengen visa valid up: | No
Passports / Smbk
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
AB614207 22.04.2017 Ukraine 07.03.2027
FP786379 17.07.2018 Ukraine 17.07.2028
000092470 22.06.2016 Ukraine 22.06.2026
Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up

Navigator

02179/2022/08 20.04.2022 Ukraine 20.04.2027


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/182054/

Endorsement

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

Basic Safety Training

Designated Security
Duties

Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craftand RB

Medical First Aid
GMDSS Operator

Radar Management
(ARPA+Radar)

IGF

3rd Officer

3rd Officer

3rd Officer

AB (Able Seaman)

Beatriz B/ Cyprus

Beatriz B/ Cyprus

01491/2022/08

01328/2018/11

1425722

8389

1427643

7438

1427637

2303/30051925

1078/30061940

32334224/57/0067 | 024

Container Ship
/14230

Container Ship
/14230

20.04.2022

GMDSS operator
22.02.2022 Ukraine
22.02.2022

Second class seaman

05.06.2018

20.02.2017

19.04.2017

30.03.2018

10.05.2017

30.03.2018

30.05.2019

06.06.2019

01.07.2024

CMA CGM Container Ship
ERMITAGE / Malta /31032 B&W /12900

Elbsky / Antigua and Container Ship
Barbuda /14727 MAK /9000

Wartsila /9960

Wartsila / 9960

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

13.07.2024 -
07.03.2025

21.12.2023 -
20.05.2024

03.08.2023 -
21.10.2023

03.07.2023 -
02.08.2023

22.02.2027

20.02.2022

19.04.2022

30.03.2023

10.05.2022

30.03.2023

30.05.2024

06.06.2024

01.07.2029

CMA CGM
Ermitage
GmbH & Co.
KG

Elbsky GmbH &
CO.KG/
Germany

Nordic Elbe /
Germany

Nordic Elbe /
Germany



OS (Ordinary Beatriz B / Cyprus Container Ship Wartsila / 9960 12.12.2022 - Jungerhans/
Seaman) /14230 02.07.2023 Germany
. Container Ship . 12.07.2022 -
Beatriz B/ Cyprus Wartsila / 9960
0S (Ordinary 2B/ Lypru /14230 ! 02.07.2023 Jungerhans /
Seaman) Germany
Steel on board until mid of January
OS (Ordinary Anne Sibum / Cyprus Container Ship Caterpillar / 08.10.2020 - Songa Sibum I
Seaman) /13172 9000 07.04.2021 AS / Germany
Eurasia South
. Dry cargo . 21.02.2020 - e
AB (Able Seaman) Hizir / Malta vessel /8100 Wartsila / 2868 21.07.2020 shipping Itd /
Malta
Sex: male Height: 173 Overall size: m
Eyes color: green Weight: 67 Shoe size: 42.5
Maritime education: | MC KSMA Additional skills:

Speciality: | Navigation department Knowledge of other

languages:
Next of kin: | mother Kin phone:
Kin name, Surname: | Irina Tatochenko Kin address:

Good

0662579943

Kherson,Perekopskaya st
181a 178
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